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GN [1] Iloke ALUSALA

Ruan SNYMAN

[1] Lamine JEPPIE

Brandon VAN MEYEREN 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA051658

TSA051067

TSA051658

TSA051067

GN

GN

GN

GN

Casper BREED

[2] Wikus BOSHOFF

MJ VENTER

[2] Heinrich IMMELMAN 6-2, 6-2

[1] ALUSALA / JEPPIE

[2] BOSHOFF / IMMELMAN

6-3, 4-6, 12-10

[2] BOSHOFF / IMMELMAN
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